## AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4820, AS REPORTED OFFERED BY MR. MAGAZINER OF RHODE ISLAND

On page 80, line 21, strike "\$664,287,000" and insert "\$654,287,000".

On page 80, line 24, strike "\$90,380,000" and insert "\$88,380,000".

On page 81, line 1, strike "125,833,000" and insert "123,833,000".

On page 81, line 5, strike "226,682,000" and insert "224,682,000".

On page 81, line 13, strike "66,130,000" and insert "64,130,000".

On page 81, line 18, strike "70,752,000" and insert "68,752,000".

On page 128, line 19, strike "\$913,000,000" and insert "\$923,000,000".

